
Finishers 142 of 147
Rank Bib Name Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age Division City- St

1 54 BRIAN FANCHER 00:51:21 00:00 M 50 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
2 72 ALEX HUTTON 00:52:16 00:00 M 19 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
3 156 JOSH TOTH 00:56:11 00:00 M 21 DUATHLON WINSTED, CT
4 23 PATRICK BROOKS 00:56:31 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
5 147 NICK WONG 00:56:33 00:00 M 43 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
6 152 LEGRAND ELEBASH 00:56:52 00:00 M 51 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
7 151 ROBERT BASHA 00:57:08 00:00 M 38 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
8 83 JOHN KING 00:57:26 00:00 M 40 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
9 8 ROBERT ANDERSON 00:57:43 00:00 M 57 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC

10 104 SANDY O'KEEFE 00:57:58 00:00 F 39 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
11 50 DANIEL EINHORN 00:58:28 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
12 9 DARRELL AUSTIN 00:59:03 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
13 68 JOSHUA HAYS 00:59:16 00:00 M 38 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
14 32 TED CHESTNUT 00:59:30 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
15 95 SPENCER MCCANTS 00:59:40 00:00 M 26 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
16 48 GEOFF DUNCAN 00:59:49 00:00 M 39 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
17 19 OAKES BOURNE 00:59:50 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
18 127 BRIAN SMITH 01:00:22 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
19 39 ROBERT CONLEY 01:00:34 00:00 M 53 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
20 88 MICHAEL LONG 01:00:46 00:00 M 49 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
21 124 MATTHEW SHONE 01:01:05 00:00 M 39 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
22 22 SEAN BRITTON 01:01:05 00:00 M 45 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
23 33 ADAM CLARK 01:01:09 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
24 141 ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY 01:01:33 00:00 F 26 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
25 35 CALEB CLARK 01:01:42 00:00 M 18 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
26 73 BENJIE JAMES 01:01:45 00:00 M 42 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
27 137 KEVIN TINGLEY 01:02:04 00:00 M 46 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
28 139 MICHAEL TROTTER 01:02:27 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
29 11 MICHAEL BANNISTER 01:02:45 00:00 M 54 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
30 1 JAMES ADAMITES 01:03:13 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
31 56 PEARCE FLEMING 01:03:20 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON DANIEL ISLAND
32 65 FRANK HARRELL 01:03:23 00:00 M 57 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
33 69 SARAH HAYS 01:03:31 00:00 F 37 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
34 40 ANDREW COOK 01:04:18 00:00 M 53 DUATHLON BELMONT, NC
35 102 TIMOTHY NORTHEN 01:04:50 00:00 M 43 DUATHLON JOHNS ISLAND, SC
36 77 NICHOLAS JOHNSTON 01:05:02 00:00 M 35 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
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37 47 KEITH A. DOUCETTE 01:05:02 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
38 67 MASON HAYES 01:05:02 00:00 M 37 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
39 123 MARK SCHWARZTRAUBER 01:05:20 00:00 M 59 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
40 98 CHRIS MOORE 01:05:35 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
41 7 KATIE ANDERSON 01:05:51 00:00 F 29 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
42 42 DOUG DANIELS 01:06:50 00:00 M 41 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
43 148 JOSHUA WORK 01:06:51 00:00 M 21 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
44 87 BRAD LLOYD 01:09:08 00:00 M 35 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
45 24 BRIAN BURGARD 01:09:13 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
46 150 AL JOHNSON 01:09:49 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
47 38 DEREK COMERFORD 01:10:06 00:00 M 54 DUATHLON BEAUFORT, SC
48 34 AMY A CLARK 01:10:18 00:00 F 45 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
49 78 PHILLIP KAPETS 01:10:42 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
50 57 CHRISTIAN FONTANELLA 01:10:43 00:00 M 14 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
51 58 LEO GARCIA 01:11:13 00:00 M 38 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
52 5 MALCOM AMICK 01:11:15 00:00 M 39 DUATHLON CHAPIN, SC
53 20 MATHEW BRADY 01:11:18 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON HANAHAN, SC
54 146 BRIAN WILLIAMSON 01:11:24 00:00 M 39 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
55 94 SHERON MATHEW 01:11:24 00:00 M 23 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
56 149 JOELLE SHARISKY 01:11:32 00:00 F 40 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
57 140 VIJAY VULAVA 01:11:55 00:00 M 48 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
58 29 CHARLIE CARPER 01:12:01 00:00 M 15 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
59 85 ANDREAS KUESTER 01:13:11 00:00 M 51 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
60 75 DAVID JEFFCOAT 01:13:12 00:00 M 50 DUATHLON HUGER, SC
61 122 THOMAS SCHOELZEL 01:13:13 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
62 37 WALKER COBB 01:13:31 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
63 63 MARK GORDON 01:13:59 00:00 M 50 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
64 136 APRIL TIERNEY 01:13:59 00:00 F 28 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
65 49 JOHN DURKEE 01:14:20 00:00 M 39 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
66 143 JANE WEST 01:14:38 00:00 F 54 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
67 44 TRACEY DELONG 01:14:39 00:00 F 42 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
68 114 RICK RIKARD 01:14:52 00:00 M 60 DUATHLON LEESVILLE, SC
69 112 JIM PFOHL 01:15:06 00:00 M 57 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
70 118 MARANDA SANDERS 01:15:46 00:00 F 36 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
71 28 MATTHEW CARPENTER 01:15:56 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
72 45 SHANNON DEPIESSE 01:16:04 00:00 F 40 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
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73 84 DAN KOEHLER 01:16:11 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON BEAUFORT, SC
74 119 MATTHEW SANFORD 01:16:25 00:00 M 27 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
75 128 LAUREN SMITH 01:17:11 00:00 F 36 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
76 111 RAY PETERSON 01:17:13 00:00 M 57 DUATHLON JOHNS ISLAND, SC
77 26 ROBERT BYRD 01:17:13 00:00 M 42 DUATHLON LEXINGTON, SC
78 13 MARY BARNETT 01:17:18 00:00 F 38 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
79 117 BRITTANY RUSSELL 01:17:27 00:00 F 29 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
80 89 DAVID LOVEIN 01:17:28 00:00 M 54 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
81 55 MELISSA FIELD 01:17:42 00:00 F 53 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
82 93 CRAIG MASSEY 01:17:57 00:00 M 59 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
83 46 KEVIN DONOHUE 01:18:27 00:00 M 30 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
84 66 VALERIE HARVEY 01:18:45 00:00 F 34 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
85 155 HEATHER HUMMEL 01:19:01 00:00 F 35 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
86 125 ALEXIS SIMONETTA 01:20:40 00:00 F 34 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
87 62 SEAN GEDDIS 01:21:02 00:00 M 43 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
88 126 BRIAN SLOAN 01:21:08 00:00 M 41 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
89 61 SEAN GARRETT 01:21:52 00:00 M 36 DUATHLON COLUMBIA, SC
90 36 JULIE CLOVISANDERSON 01:22:05 00:00 F 45 DUATHLON JOHNS ISLAND, SC
91 96 ANTHONY MCCORMICK 01:22:42 00:00 M 59 DUATHLON AIKEN, SC
92 70 CARRIE HEGENDERFER 01:22:52 00:00 F 37 DUATHLON DANIEL ISLAND
93 154 TANNER LOVELESS 01:22:53 00:00 M 32 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
94 71 LANCE HOLOBOWICZ 01:23:14 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON MONCKS CORNER
95 60 DENA GARNER 01:23:43 00:00 F 49 DUATHLON ISLE OF PALMS
96 101 RYAN NORTH 01:23:51 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON DANIEL ISLAND
97 97 MARY MICKIEWICZ 01:24:06 00:00 F 50 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
98 17 TYLER BLUME 01:24:17 00:00 M 29 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
99 30 NELSON CARROLL 01:25:08 00:00 M 30 DUATHLON JOHNS ISLAND, SC

100 25 JERRY L BUTLER 01:25:24 00:00 M 48 DUATHLON WADMALAW ISLE
101 21 SARAH BRADY 01:25:55 00:00 F 26 DUATHLON HANAHAN, SC
102 52 MIKE FAASS 01:25:55 00:00 M 58 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
103 105 TRACY ORVIN 01:26:10 00:00 F 55 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
104 120 ROBERT SANTIAGO 01:26:16 00:00 M 41 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
105 51 SANDRA ESTEE 01:26:24 00:00 F 47 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
106 129 MICHAEL SMITH 01:26:34 00:00 M 45 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
107 3 HENRY ALEXANDER 01:26:55 00:00 M 60 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
108 12 JOSHUA BARKEY 01:27:07 00:00 M 44 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
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109 16 J. BENNETT 01:28:08 00:00 M 57 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
110 4 MARCUS ALEXANDER 01:28:38 00:00 M 29 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
111 86 DANIEL LASBY 01:28:49 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
112 53 ROBIN FAASS 01:29:18 00:00 F 54 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
113 134 DRUE TAYLOR 01:29:22 00:00 F 41 DUATHLON PAWLEYS ISLE, SC
114 92 JANITA MADRAMOOTOO 01:29:33 00:00 F 37 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
115 74 ANDREA JANSEN 01:29:34 00:00 F 28 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
116 142 TREY WEEKS 01:29:51 00:00 M 53 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
117 10 BRITTANY BALLINGER 01:32:01 00:00 F 33 DUATHLON N CHAS, SC
118 153 DANIELLE LOVELESS 01:32:02 00:00 F 37 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
119 2 AMELIA ADAMS 01:34:12 00:00 F 53 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
120 130 JOHN STEELE 01:34:27 00:00 M 27 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
121 115 GARY ROBERTS 01:34:44 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON RIDGEVILLE, SC
122 80 ABBY KAZLEY 01:35:15 00:00 F 40 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
123 99 MATTHEW MOORE 01:36:10 00:00 M 35 DUATHLON DANIEL ISLAND
124 76 JARRET JESSIE 01:36:43 00:00 M 38 DUATHLON LORIS, SC
125 131 BART STEGALL 01:37:13 00:00 M 37 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
126 144 TRIPP WEST 01:37:17 00:00 M 55 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
127 138 JOSEPH TOMARCHIO 01:38:17 00:00 M 47 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
128 82 ADAM KERNEN 01:39:18 00:00 M 45 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
129 108 CATHARINE PARKER 01:39:20 00:00 F 29 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
130 132 BENJAMIN STONE 01:39:25 00:00 M 34 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
131 121 T.J. SCHAEFER 01:41:26 00:00 F 39 DUATHLON PAWLEYS ISLAND
132 14 MARY BEASLEY 01:45:03 00:00 F 48 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
133 113 CATHERINE REID 01:45:39 00:00 F 41 DUATHLON BLYTHEWOOD, SC
134 79 STEVEN KASHDAN 01:45:46 00:00 M 63 DUATHLON GOOSE CREEK, SC
135 106 CARLA PALMER 01:48:30 00:00 F 51 DUATHLON MONCKS CORNER
136 31 ASHLEY CASEY 01:48:39 00:00 F 37 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
137 41 PENNY CRALLE 01:48:45 00:00 F 54 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
138 81 AMANDA KEIFFER 01:50:13 00:00 F 24 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
139 135 AMELIA THAMES 01:53:22 00:00 F 51 DUATHLON MT PLEASANT, SC
140 64 HALEY GUTHRIE 01:53:53 00:00 F 24 DUATHLON CHAS, SC
141 103 JOCELYN O'HARA 02:25:40 00:00 F 40 DUATHLON LADSON, SC
142 145 LARRY WILEY 02:25:41 00:00 M 62 DUATHLON SUMMERVILLE, SC
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OVERALL Top 3 Male in Age: 1-99
1 54 BRIAN FANCHER 00:51:21 00:00 M 50 N CHAS, SC
2 72 ALEX HUTTON 00:52:16 00:00 M 19 CHAS, SC
3 156 JOSH TOTH 00:56:11 00:00 M 21 WINSTED, CT

MASTERS Top 1 Male in Age: 40-99
1 147 NICK WONG 00:56:33 00:00 M 43 MT PLEASANT, SC

OVERALL Top 3 Female in Age: 1-99
1 104 SANDY O'KEEFE 00:57:58 00:00 F 39 SUMMERVILLE, SC
2 141 ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY 01:01:33 00:00 F 26 GOOSE CREEK, SC
3 69 SARAH HAYS 01:03:31 00:00 F 37 MT PLEASANT, SC

MASTERS Top 1 Female in Age: 40-99
1 34 AMY A CLARK 01:10:18 00:00 F 45 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 1 - 19 Male
1 35 CALEB CLARK 01:01:42 00:00 M 18 CHAS, SC
2 57 CHRISTIAN FONTANELLA 01:10:43 00:00 M 14 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 29 CHARLIE CARPER 01:12:01 00:00 M 15 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 20 - 29 Male
1 95 SPENCER MCCANTS 00:59:40 00:00 M 26 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 148 JOSHUA WORK 01:06:51 00:00 M 21 GOOSE CREEK, SC
3 94 SHERON MATHEW 01:11:24 00:00 M 23 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 20 - 29 Female
1 7 KATIE ANDERSON 01:05:51 00:00 F 29 GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 136 APRIL TIERNEY 01:13:59 00:00 F 28 CHAS, SC
3 117 BRITTANY RUSSELL 01:17:27 00:00 F 29 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 30 - 39 Male
1 23 PATRICK BROOKS 00:56:31 00:00 M 32 CHAS, SC
2 151 ROBERT BASHA 00:57:08 00:00 M 38 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 50 DANIEL EINHORN 00:58:28 00:00 M 32 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 30 - 39 Female
1 118 MARANDA SANDERS 01:15:46 00:00 F 36 GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 128 LAUREN SMITH 01:17:11 00:00 F 36 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 13 MARY BARNETT 01:17:18 00:00 F 38 CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 40 - 49 Male
1 83 JOHN KING 00:57:26 00:00 M 40 N CHAS, SC
2 9 DARRELL AUSTIN 00:59:03 00:00 M 47 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 88 MICHAEL LONG 01:00:46 00:00 M 49 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 40 - 49 Female
1 149 JOELLE SHARISKY 01:11:32 00:00 F 40 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 44 TRACEY DELONG 01:14:39 00:00 F 42 CHAS, SC
3 45 SHANNON DEPIESSE 01:16:04 00:00 F 40 N CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 50 - 59 Male
1 152 LEGRAND ELEBASH 00:56:52 00:00 M 51 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 8 ROBERT ANDERSON 00:57:43 00:00 M 57 GOOSE CREEK, SC
3 39 ROBERT CONLEY 01:00:34 00:00 M 53 N CHAS, SC

Age Groups: 50 - 59 Female
1 143 JANE WEST 01:14:38 00:00 F 54 GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 55 MELISSA FIELD 01:17:42 00:00 F 53 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 97 MARY MICKIEWICZ 01:24:06 00:00 F 50 MT PLEASANT, SC

Age Groups: 60 - 69 Male
1 114 RICK RIKARD 01:14:52 00:00 M 60 LEESVILLE, SC
2 3 HENRY ALEXANDER 01:26:55 00:00 M 60 SUMMERVILLE, SC
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3 79 STEVEN KASHDAN 01:45:46 00:00 M 63 GOOSE CREEK, SC
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